10/30/2023 页 1 / 6
Technical Data Sheet---YGEV2-3pin Series Electrical Connectors
• Product Overview
Applications
Suitable for electric vehicle air conditioning compressor, PTC,
charger, DCDC, high voltage box and other electrical connections.
Advantages

plug locking;
✔ Plugs and receptacles are crimped with terminals.
• Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Keys A B
Product Name YGEV2-S3PA Plug YGEV2-S3PB Plug
Product Number 112010105975 112010105976
Pair of plug end name YGEV2-P3RA Receptacle YGEV2-P3RB Receptacle
Pair of plug end number 112020106779 112020106780
10/30/2023 页 2 / 6
Ordering information (Plug assembly details, can be purchased separately)